PHAST TM
 PHAST spec v5.1
KEY FEATURES
 Fully supports Base/Medium/Full/Deca
configurations for Camera Link TM cameras/frame
grabbers
 Provides 850 Mbytes/s effective image data
bandwidth

PHAST Series
 PHAST spec v5.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Models
Model # Estimated
Link Distance
Fiber
counts Items Included
PHF-FI-M300 300m with
OM3 fiber 3
1x CM-Base (for camera Base port)
1x CM-Full (for camera Full port)
1x FG-Base (for grabber Base port)
1x FG-Full (for grabber Full port)
2x 12V DC output international wall mount AC/DC
power adapters with cable assembly
(Fiber cables are not included)
PHF-FI-S10 10km 3
PHF-FI-B10 10km 2
Extended Temperature Models
Model # Estimated
Link Distance
Fiber
counts Items Included
PHF-FI-M300-T 300m with
OM3 fiber 3
1x CM-Base (for camera Base port)
1x CM-Full (for camera Full port)
1x FG-Base (for grabber Base port)
1x FG-Full (for grabber Full port)
2x 12V DC output international wall mount AC/DC
power adapters with cable assembly
(Fiber cables are not included)
PHF-FI-S10-T 10km 3
PHF-FI-B10-T 10km 2
CWDM models
Each system requires different wavelengths. Users need to specify wavelengths for CMB, FGB
and CMF modules. The FGF module will be receiver only and can be used for any
wavelength. For example, using 1270, 1290 and 1310nm with 10dB power budget for a PHAST
system will include PHF-FI-C10-CMB-27, PHF-FI-C10-FGB-29, PHF-FI-C10-CMF-31 and PHF-FI-
C10-FGF.
Model # Power
Budget
Fiber
counts
Optical
Wavelengths Items Provided
PHF-FI-C10-CMB-xx
PHF-FI-C10-FGB-xx
PHF-FI-C10-CMF-xx
PHF-FI-C10-FGF
10dB 3
xx=27 for 1270 nm
xx=29 for 1290 nm
xx=31 for 1310 nm
xx=33 for 1330 nm
xx=35 for 1350 nm
xx=37 for 1370 nm
xx=39 for 1390 nm
xx=41 for 1410 nm
1x CM-Base (for camera
Base port)
1x CM-Full (for camera
Full port)
1x FG-Base (for grabber
Base port)
1x FG-Full (for grabber
Full port)
2x 12V DC output
international wall mount
PHAST Series
 PHAST spec v5.1
PHF-FI-C14-CMB-xx